

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :24BOLPR6845G1ZI

| 1. | Legal Name | RANA ANILKUMAR GOVINDBHAI | | | | | |
|--|---|--|------------|------------|----|----------------|--|
| 2. | Trade Name, if any | ANIL BINDING WORKS | | | | | |
| 3. | Constitution of Business | Proprietorship | | | | | |
| 4. | Address of Principal Place of Business | RANA SOCIETY, 109, MARKETING YARD ROAD, GODHRA, GODHRA, Panchmahals, Gujarat, 389001 | | | | | |
| 5. | Date of Liability | | | | | | |
| 6. | Date of Validity | From | | 24/04/2019 | То | Not Applicable | |
| 7. | Type of Registration | Regula | r | | | | |
| 8. Particulars of Approving Authority | | ority | | | | | |
| Signature | | | | | | | |
| Name | | | | | | | |
| Designation | | | | | | | |
| Jurisdictional Office | | | | | | | |
| 9. Dat | e of issue of Certificate | 30/01/202 | 30/01/2020 | | | | |
| Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State. | | | | | | | |

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of application on 30/01/2020.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

| GSTIN | 24BOLPR6845G1ZI |
|--------------------|---------------------------|
| Legal Name | RANA ANILKUMAR GOVINDBHAI |
| Trade Name, if any | ANIL BINDING WORKS |

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 0



GSTIN24BOLPR6845G1ZILegal NameRANA ANILKUMAR GOVINDBHAITrade Name, if anyANIL BINDING WORKS

Details of Proprietor



NameRANA ANILKUMAR GOVINDBHAIDesignation/StatusPROPRIETORSHIPResident of StateGujarat